
FICHE PRODUIT

Nom de l'article

N° Article

Poubelle avec pédale 50L.

TANGO 50L

EAN Cial EAN PCB EAN Pal Bac/Chassis Couvercle/Tiroir

7877004 ET 7877001

Access. 1 Access. 2 Spe

3234537877898 0133234530002540 0183234530002545 ARGENT METALLICGRIS ANTHRACIT

3234530001658 0133234530012211 0183234530012216 BLANC BLANC GRIS ANTHRACIT

 L. 39,50 x l. 34,00 x H. 114,00 cm

Dimension produit  L. 40,00 x l. 33,00 x H. 63,00 cm

Matière

Emballage

PCB

Dimension Emballage

Poids

Poids emballage

Dimension palette  L. 120,00 x l. 80,00 x H. 207,00 cm

Poids Palette

Unité/ Palette

Couches/ Palette  3 

PCB/ couche  0 

Prix Unitaire

Validité

Date

Autres conditions

 40 

 

 4 

1,974 Kg

7,900 Kg

80,00 Kg

Carton

POLYPROPYLENE

Format / Volume : 50L

Code douanier 39249000


